
Mercy - June 2018

06/01/2018 - 06/30/2018 MERCY

Total 19714

Peak Day Sun, 17 Jun, 2018 (1,195)

Minimum Day Sun, 24 Jun, 2018 (277)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 27

Daily Average 657

Average Workday Traffic 566

Average Weekend Traffic 871

Weekly Average 4600

Monthly Average 20001

Date MERCY

Fri, Jun 1, 2018 432

Sat, Jun 2, 2018 656

Sun, Jun 3, 2018 966

Mon, Jun 4, 2018 533

Tue, Jun 5, 2018 659

Wed, Jun 6, 2018 484

Thu, Jun 7, 2018 574

Fri, Jun 8, 2018 413

Sat, Jun 9, 2018 1137

Sun, Jun 10, 2018 884

Mon, Jun 11, 2018 454

Tue, Jun 12, 2018 515

Wed, Jun 13, 2018 499

Thu, Jun 14, 2018 850

Fri, Jun 15, 2018 550

Sat, Jun 16, 2018 905

Sun, Jun 17, 2018 1195

Mon, Jun 18, 2018 948

Tue, Jun 19, 2018 856

Wed, Jun 20, 2018 352

Thu, Jun 21, 2018 652

Fri, Jun 22, 2018 856

Sat, Jun 23, 2018 1025

Sun, Jun 24, 2018 277

Mon, Jun 25, 2018 592

Tue, Jun 26, 2018 307

Wed, Jun 27, 2018 486

Thu, Jun 28, 2018 416

Fri, Jun 29, 2018 449

Sat, Jun 30, 2018 792


